Self‐cleaning separators
REDA AUTOMATIC SEPARATORS
A modern and effective solution for processing
milk, cream and whey
REDA self‐cleaning automatic separators: a promise of quality and constant evolution.
The  best  choice  in  a  sector  that  always  requires more  reliability,  quality  and  respect  for  the
environment and human beings.
The  range  of  REDA  separators  ensures  short‐term  return  on  investment  and  very  low

expulsion  of  the  sludge  ensure  an  high  level  of
clarification efficiency, and also a significant reduction of
the bacterial load. Flowrates: from 5,000 to 40,000 L/h.
MOD.
MILK
CLARIFICATION
COLD MILK
CLARIFICATION
SHEEP MILK
CLARIFICATION
WHEY
CLARIFICATION
MOTOR (kW)
RE50P  5.000  3.000/4.000  3.000/4.000  4.000  7,5
RE70P  7.500  4.000/5.000  4.000/5.000  5.000  11
RE100P  10.000  6.000/8.000  6.000/8.000  8.000  15
RE150P  15.000  9.000/12.000  9.000/12.000  12.000  15
RE200P  20.000  12.000/15.000  12.000/15.000  15.000  18,5
RE300P  30.000  18.000/24.000  18.000/24.000  25.000  30‐37
RE400P  40.000  24.000/30.000  24.000/30.000  35.000  37‐45
Mod. RE300P
‐ High capacity separator for large capacity milk reception units.
‐ Absolute reliability and very low maintenance.

product  to  reach  the high  speed necessary  for  separation, without damaging
the fat globules.
The wide working surface and the extremely fast sludge removal guarantee an
high skimming and clarifying efficiency.
MOD.
MILK
SKIMMING
MILK
STANDARDIZATION
MILK
CLARIFICATION
WHEY
SKIMMING
MOTOR (kW)
RE15T  1.500  2.500  2.500  2.500  5,5
RE25TE  2.500  3.500  3.500  3.500  7,5
RE35TE  3.500  5.000  5.000  5.000  7,5
RE50T  5.000  7.500  7.500  7.500  11
RE70TE  7.500  10.000  10.000  10.000  15
RE100TE  10.000  15.000  15.000  10.000  15
RE120T  12.000  18.000  18.000  13.000  18,5
RE150TE  15.000  20.000  20.000  15.000  22
RE150T  15.000  22.500  22.500  22.500  22
RE200T  20.000  30.000  30.000  25.000  30
RE250T  25.000  35.000  35.000  30.000  30‐37
RE350T  35.000  50.000  50.000  35.000  37‐45
Mod. RE120T
‐ Machine entirely in stainless steel.
‐ Easy‐to‐use.
‐ Optional installation on a stainless steel support platform.

recirculation);
b. By recirculating milk with high levels of spores, in order to
re‐concentrate  and  then  discharge  it  with  frequent
partial discharges.
To obtain  the best  results  in  terms of bacterial  removal  efficiency,  the  recommended optimum working  temperature  varies
between 50°C and 60°C. The efficiency is measured as a reduction percentage of the initial bacterial load and in general, so the
resulting efficiency is:
> 80% of the total bacterial load
> 95% of aerobic spores
> 98% of anaerobic spores
This technology, therefore,  improves the final quality of the milk and represents a very useful complement to the sterilization
and pasteurization processes.
MOD.  BACTOFUGATION  CLARYFING  TRANSMISSION  MOTOR (kW)
RE50B  5.000  8.000  Gear type  11
RE70B  7.500  10.000  Gear type  15
RE120B  12.000  15.000  Gear type  18,5
RE150B  15.000  20.000  Gear type  22
RE200B  20.000  30.000  Belt drive type  30
RE250B  25.000  35.000  Belt drive type  30
RE300B  30.000  38.000  Belt drive type  37
RE350B  35.000  40.000  Belt drive type  37
   Mod. RE200B
‐ Please note the recirculation system in the upper part of the machine.
‐ Equipped with an automatic backpressure valve at the outlet (standard  in all
versions).